PSGS-1112C
Web Smart PoE Switch
Gigabit Switch
RUB TECHTECH
Networking & Communications
R
PSGS-1112C: 12-Port PoE Web-Smart Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 2 SFP Dual Media
Key FeaturesKey Features

w
it
c
h
Gigabit Switch
Web Smart PoE Switch
Carton Dimensions (mm)                         pcs/Carton                          N.W (KG)                   G.W (KG)
       530x512x345                                                 5                                        18.5                            19.5
RUB TECHTECH
Networking & Communications
R
PSGS-1112CF           12-Port Web-Smart PoE Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 2 SFP Dual Media Ports(185W)
PSGS-1112C              12-Port Web-Smart PoE Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 2 SFP Dual Media Ports(130W)
SFP.LC                    1000Base-SX GE SFP Fiber Module, LC Multi-Mode 850nm
SFP.LC.M2              1000Base-SX GE SFP Fiber Module, LC Multi-Mode 1310nm 2km
SFP.LC.S10            1000Base-LX GE SFP Single-Mode 10Km Fiber Module 1310nm
SFP.LC.S30            1000Base-LX GE SFP Single-Mode 30Km Fiber Module 1310nm
SFP.L5.S50             1000Base-LX GE SFP Single-Mode 50Km Fiber Module 1550nm
SFP.BL5.S10          1000Base-LX GE SFP BiDi_LC 10Km Module Single Fiber 1550nm, Type 1
SFP.BL3.S10          1000Base-LX GE SFP BiDi_LC 10Km Module Single Fiber 1310nm, Type 2
SFP.BL5.S20          1000Base-LX GE SFP BiDi_LC 20Km Module Single Fiber 1550nm, Type 1
SFP.BL3.S20          1000Base-LX GE SFP BiDi_LC 20Km Module Single Fiber 1310nm, Type 2
LED Description
Hardware Spec
Optional SFP Module
Note: